
High Kirk Community Pre-school 
Holiday Closures/Diary Dates 

 
Staff Development Days 
Monday 23rd August 2021 Tuesday 24th August 2021– no children attend 
 
Autumn-Term 
Wednesday 25th August 2021  
 
Bank Holiday  
30th  August 2021  Check your timetable 
 
Restart 
Tuesday 31st August 2021  Check your timetable 
 
Mid-Term 
Monday 25th October 2021 – Friday 29th October 2021 
 
Christmas Holidays 
Thursday 23rd December 2021 
 
Staff Development Day 
Wednesday 5th January 2022 – no children attend 
 
Restart 
Thursday 6th January 2022 
 
Mid-Term 
Monday 14th February 2022 – Friday 18th February 2022  
 
St Patrick’s Day 
Thursday 17th March 2022 
 
Easter Holidays 
Monday 11th April 2022 – Friday 22nd April 2022 
Restart Monday 25th April 2022 
 
May Day Holiday  
Monday 3rd May 2022 
 
Holidays 
Thursday 2nd June 2022 and Friday 3rd June 2022 
 
 
Additional Staff Development Days/Closures may occur and Parents 
/Guardians will be given prior notice 


